11.197	7_				Ċ.			
Express Mail Label No.	12-02-1999			si will	inter 19,1799			
	A SERVICE OF THE PARTY HERE HERE HERE THE BETT SETT SETT				Docket 80230RAF			
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	R				ET			MENT OF COMMERCE
Tab settings ® ® ®		1012	11330	0	, _	_		
Name of conveying party(ic Assignor # 1: Loretta	:s):							09/4435
2. Name and address of receiv	ing pa	arty(ies):						Б <del>=</del>
Name: Eastman Kodak Cor	y City:	City: Rochester			NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Assignment	nment Other:						
Assignment Execution Data Assignor # 1: 18 Nov  4. Application number(s) or particular this document is being filed to date of the Assignment, unless stated a	embe	numbar(v).	application e execution	n No. To	Be Assigned the application is the san	ne as the exe	ecution /	,
date of the Assignment, unless stated a	ıs folle	JWS:					07/9	743517
5 Name and address of party t	o wh	om correspondence o	concernin	g docum	ent should be mail	ed:	,	
Name: Milton S. Sales		Address: Eastr		ian Kodak Compan	n Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff			
City: Rochester	State:		NY	Zip: 14650-2201				
6. The total number of applica	tions	and patents involved	is one (1	) unless	stated as follows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):					thorized to be charged to deposit account			
8. Eastman Kodak Company I	)epos	it account number:	)5-0225	-				
		DÓ N	OT USE T	HIS SPAC	E		<del></del>	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowleds	ge an	d belief, the foregoin	g informa	ution is tr	ue and correct and	d any attao	ched cop	v is a true copy
of the original document.				. /			r	
Jeanette Krama	1 1/20	<u>alle</u>	_ (	ature		Now.	19,1199	
Name of Person Sig			Sign	ature			Date	

12/01/1999 DNGUYEN 00000334 050225 09443517 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 010402 FRAME: 0220

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## EXPOSURE COUNT INDICATOR FOR CAMERA

which is [check one]	
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by an international application for patent by:	ne date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Loretta E. Allen	Date     -   8 - 1
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international applicational part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective rigorial claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these are treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these are filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its decomposed of the process of the pr	
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than hastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Loretta E. Alien	
Date: $11 - 18 - 99$	
Witnessed: V. C. L. C. C.	

**PATENT RECORDED: 11/19/1999 REEL: 010402 FRAME: 0221**